Special District

Modesto Irrigation District

El Dorado Irrigation District

Helix Water District

Padre Dam Municipal Water District
South Coast Water District

Chico Area Recreation and Park District
Ramona Municipal Water District
Cordova Recreation and Park District
Malaga County Water District
Hillsborough Recreation Commission

Agoura Hills and Calabasas Community Center
Authority

Lake Cuyamaca Recreation and Park District
Willow Creek Community Services District
Happy Camp Community Services District
Poplar Community Service District

Chabot Space & Science Center

Encinitas Ranch Golf Authority

Fullerton Arboretum Authority

Los Angeles Memorial Coliseum Commission

Puente Hills Habitat Preservation Authority

County Employees

Stanislaus
El Dorado
San Diego
San Diego
Orange
Butte

San Diego
Sacramento
Fresno

San Mateo

Los Angeles

San Diego
Humboldt
Siskiyou
Tulare
Alameda
San Diego
Orange

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

488
258
186
169
108
649
56
211
23
49
41

30
12
11

Total Wages

$45,409,646
$18,330,911
$14,008,996
$12,161,400
$9,743,717
$4,253,269
$4,230,301
$3,960,924
$1,031,501
$787,133
$516,418

$413,028
$252,160
$115,541
$106,930
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,993,420
$5,390,146
$4,127,055
$5,108,352
$2,324,208
$656,304
$1,320,099
$801,675
$391,012
$79,132
$125,023

$9,000
$116,788
$6,172
$19,114
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



