Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Modesto Irrigation District	Stanislaus	488	\$45,409,646	\$18,993,420
El Dorado Irrigation District	El Dorado	258	\$18,330,911	\$5,390,146
Helix Water District	San Diego	186	\$14,008,996	\$4,127,055
Padre Dam Municipal Water District	San Diego	169	\$12,161,400	\$5,108,352
South Coast Water District	Orange	108	\$9,743,717	\$2,324,208
Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Butte	649	\$4,253,269	\$656,304
Ramona Municipal Water District	San Diego	56	\$4,230,301	\$1,320,099
Cordova Recreation and Park District	Sacramento	211	\$3,960,924	\$801,675
Malaga County Water District	Fresno	23	\$1,031,501	\$391,012
Hillsborough Recreation Commission	San Mateo	49	\$787,133	\$79,132
Agoura Hills and Calabasas Community Center Authority	Los Angeles	41	\$516,418	\$125,023
Lake Cuyamaca Recreation and Park District	San Diego	30	\$413,028	\$9,000
Willow Creek Community Services District	Humboldt	12	\$252,160	\$116,788
Happy Camp Community Services District	Siskiyou	11	\$115,541	\$6,172
Poplar Community Service District	Tulare	8	\$106,930	\$19,114
Chabot Space & Science Center	Alameda	3	\$0	\$0
Encinitas Ranch Golf Authority	San Diego	5	\$0	\$0
Fullerton Arboretum Authority	Orange	7	\$0	\$0
Los Angeles Memorial Coliseum Commission	Los Angeles	11	\$0	\$0
Puente Hills Habitat Preservation Authority	Los Angeles	4	\$0	\$0